
Rangliste Freundschafts-Match

Uri - Schwyz
Samstag, 7. Juni 2025

Freie Waffen

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Kn. Kn. Zt. Lg. Lg. Zt. St. St. Zt. Total

1 Koch Ingolf 72 SZ 86 90 176 90 97 187 84 82 166 529
2 Walker Simon 96 SZ 82 81 163 90 90 180 77 81 158 501
3 Schuler Peter 74 SZ 92 90 182 98 95 193 0 0 0 375

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Schwyz 1405

Stellungsmeister Kniend

1 Schuler Peter 74 SZ 92 90 182
2 Koch Ingolf 72 SZ 86 90 176

Liegend

1 Schuler Peter 74 SZ 98 95 193
2 Koch Ingolf 72 SZ 90 97 187

Stehend

1 Koch Ingolf 72 SZ 84 82 166
2 Walker Simon 96 SZ 77 81 158

468.33
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Standardgewehr

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Lg. Lg. Lg. Zt. Kn. Kn. Kn. Zt. Total

1 Holdener Thomas 79 SZ 97 96 95 288 90 93 93 276 564
2 Michelleto Andy 80 SZ 97 96 92 285 91 92 96 279 564
3 Bissig Hardy 78 UR 97 96 98 291 90 91 91 272 563

4 Bissig Heinz 68 UR 98 99 99 296 92 88 86 266 562
5 Jaeggi Bruno 55 SZ 98 97 98 293 89 87 91 267 560
6 Schnyder Ueli 58 SZ 96 96 96 288 88 87 89 264 552
7 Aschwanden Markus 47 SZ 90 92 95 277 91 91 88 270 547
8 Stump Lydia 65 SZ 99 94 94 287 90 78 88 256 543
9 Nideröst Andreas 81 SZ 90 90 94 274 91 88 90 269 543

10 Herger Marco 81 UR 94 93 95 282 87 90 83 260 542
11 Baumann Daniel 64 UR 96 95 86 277 86 90 88 264 541
12 Steiner Heinz 62 SZ 92 94 90 276 82 79 75 236 512

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Schwyz 1 2231
2 Uri 2208
3 Schwyz 2 2154

Stellungsmeister Liegend

1 Bissig Heinz 68 UR 98 99 99 296
2 Jaeggi Bruno 55 SZ 98 97 98 293
3 Bissig Hardy 78 UR 97 96 98 291

Kniend

1 Michelleto Andy 80 SZ 91 92 96 279
2 Holdener Thomas 79 SZ 90 93 93 276
3 Bissig Hardy 78 UR 90 91 91 272

552.00
557.75

538.50
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Ordonanzwaffen

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Lg. Lg. Lg. Zt. Kn. Kn. Kn. Zt. Total

1 Schuler Josef 54 SZ 93 94 89 276 87 83 90 260 536
2 Herger Pirmin 81 UR 93 88 93 274 91 86 83 260 534
3 Camenzind Louis 68 UR 96 90 97 283 84 86 80 250 533

4 Heinzer Felix 58 SZ 92 87 88 267 90 89 86 265 532
5 Janser Beat 86 SZ 92 87 91 270 89 86 86 261 531
6 Hauser Fredy 45 SZ 89 94 89 272 84 89 82 255 527
7 Zurfluh Lorenz 55 UR 90 90 91 271 84 86 84 254 525
8 Vetter Urs 62 UR 94 92 88 274 81 81 78 240 514
9 Camenzind Urban 65 UR 90 90 88 268 75 84 85 244 512

10 Käser Roger 65 SZ 95 92 96 283 75 76 63 214 497
11 Jeanneret Petra 63 UR 92 91 94 277 68 76 74 218 495

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Uri 2106
2 Schwyz 1 2087

Stellungsmeister Liegend

1 Käser Roger 65 SZ 95 92 96 283
2 Camenzind Louis 68 UR 96 90 97 283
3 Jeanneret Petra 63 UR 92 91 94 277

Kniend

1 Heinzer Felix 58 SZ 90 89 86 265
2 Janser Beat 86 SZ 89 86 86 261
3 Schuler Josef 54 SZ 87 83 90 260

526.50
521.75
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